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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and Member 
of the Supervisory Board of the European Central 
Bank’s Single Supervisory Mechanism 

March 2019 

Fecha  Reunión / Evento Lugar 

Tuesday, 5 March Management Committee of the Fund for the Orderly 
Restructuring of the Spanish Banking Sector (FROB) 

Madrid 

Wednesday, 6 March Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid  

Friday, 8 March Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

Sunday, 10 March Committee on the Global Financial System (CGFS) Basel 

Tuesday, 12 March Meeting with media Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Opening remarks at the roundtable “Sustainable 
Finance as the driving force of the ecological transition” 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Wednesday, 13 March Working breakfast hosted by the Unión Nacional de 
Cooperativas de Crédito (UNACC). Dialogue with 
banking industry 

Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Thursday, 14 March Executive Commission of the Centro de Estudios 
Monetarios y Financieros (CEMFI) 

Banco de 
España, Madrid  

Friday, 15 March Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid  

Tuesday, 19 March Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s 
Single Supervisory Mechanism 

Frankfurt 
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Fecha  Reunión / Evento Lugar 

Wednesday, 20 March Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s 
Single Supervisory Mechanism 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting of the Macroprudential Forum of the European 
Central Bank 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 21 March  Closing remarks at the event on “Impact of the new law 
on real estate credit”, organized by 
PriceWaterhouseCoopers (PwC) 

Madrid 

 Meeting with media Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Friday, 22 March Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

Monday, 25 March Meeting with the President of the Spanish Banking 
Association (AEB). Dialogue with banking industry 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Board of Trustees of the Centro de Estudios Monetarios 
y Financieros (CEMFI) 

Madrid 

Tuesday, 26 March Working breakfast hosted by the Spanish Banking 
Association (AEB). Dialogue with banking industry 

Madrid 

 Meeting with the Spanish system for guaranteeing 
deposits for credit institutions (FGD) and the European 
Forum of Deposit Insurers (EFDI). European institutional 
affairs 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

Wednesday, 27 March Welcome dinner to the members of the Single 
Resolution Board (SRB) 

Madrid 

Thursday, 28 March Council of the Spanish National Securities Market 
Commission (CNMV) 

Barcelona 

Friday, 29 March Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Madrid 

   

     


